CAT. NO.:
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CONTROLLERS
AVAILABLE CONTROLLER OPTIONS
LITON.COM
PHYSICAL
SCC5
Wireless, IR Remote and Receiver
(wall plate style)
FEATURES
Protocol: DMX512
Capability: Dimming, "LIVE" Color Mixing,
Number of Channels: 4
Static Colors, Speed Control
Data Out Connection: RJ45 Jack
Max Number of Scenes: 6
Finish: White
Dimensions : (W) 3 - 1/8” (L) 4 - 7/8” (D) 7/32”
Remote Control:
Catalog No: SCC5-IR-RM
CONTROL PROPERTIES
Wall Mounted Receiver with IR Remote 1-Zone Basic Controller
Power Consumption: 1W.
Power Connection: Hardwire.
Power Supply: 12V DC 0.65A Included
ELECTRICAL
L
W
HOUSING OPTIONS
SCC5 -IR-PACK : IR Receiver & Handheld Remote
-IR-DMX :  IR Receiver (Only)
-RM : Handheld Remote Control (Only)
ORDERING example: SCC5-IR-DMX
PHYSICAL
SCC9
Multi Zone, Wireless Remote Control System
with Color Wheel
FEATURES
Capability: Dimming, Static Colors, Speed Control
Data Out: Hardwire (Add PCL002 for RJ45)
Number of Zones: 10 Independent Zones
Finish: White*
*Can be built onto Coloronix RGBW Downlight
CONTROL PROPERTIES
Wireless Remote 9-Zone Basic Controller
Power Consumption: 1W.
Power Connection: Hardwire.
Power Supply: 120V AC
ELECTRICAL
HOUSING OPTIONS
SCC9 -10ZRM  : Handheld Remote Control
-RF-DMX : DMX Receiver
ORDERING example: SCC9-RF-DMX
L
W
SCC1-3DMX
Environment: Dry Location
Construction: Glass Face
Finish: White or Black
Dimensions:
PHYSICAL
Wireless, 10 Zone, Time Clock,
Programmable RGBW Controller
FEATURES
Protocol: DMX512
Number of Channels: 1,024
Capability: Dimming, Speed, Color Changing
Data Out Connection: RJ45 Jack
Max Number of Scenes: 500
CONTROL PROPERTIES
Wall Mounted Touch 10-Zone Advanced Controller
Power Consumption: 4W.
Power Connection: Hardwire.
Power Supply: Screw Terminal or RJ45
ELECTRICAL
(W) 4.74” (D) 0.39”(L) 5.74”
ITEMS
SCC1-3DMX : Multi-Zone RGBW DMX Wall Control
ORDERING example: SCC1-3DMX
CAT. NO.:
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CONTROLLERS
AVAILABLE CONTROLLER OPTIONS
PHYSICAL
SCC11
Pre-programmed looks: Chasing, Single color.
Programmable with four playbacks.
FEATURES
Capability: Dimming, Static Colors, Color Scroll
Number of Zones: 4 Independent Zones
Data Out: RJ45 Jack
Max Number of Scenes: 4
Finish: White
Dimensions : (W) 5.19” x  (L) 7.55” x  (D) 1.96”
CONTROL PROPERTIES
Wall Mounted Touch 4-Zone Controller
Power Consumption: 1W.
Power Connection: Hardwire.
Power Supply: 5Vdc
ELECTRICAL
L
W
ITEMS
SCC11 : 4-Zone RGBW DMX Wall Controller
ORDERING example: SCC11
LITON.COM